
E-Mail Addresses 

Michael Reed mreed@ontherez.org 
Bill Anoatubby bill.anoatubby@chickasaw.net 
Russell Sossamon acox@choctawhousing.com 
Larry Coyle chetrha@aol.com 
Eddie Tullis eltullis@poarchcreekindians.org 
Bruce LaPointe build-upnorth@30below.com 

qhouse3@nmo.net 
Robert Carlile rcarlile@potawatomi.org 
Johnny Naize jnaize@navajo.org 
Robert Gauthier rgauthier@skha.org 
Carol Gore cgore@citci.com 
Ron Hoffman ron@avcphousing.org 
Michael Gerber (Alternate) michael_g._gerber@hud.gov 
Rodger Boyd rodger_boyd@hud.gov 
Marty Shuravloff martys@kiha.org 
Blake Kazama bkazama@thrha.com 
Wayne Ducheneaux wayne@lokotanetwork.com 
Jack Sawyers sjack@infowest.com 
Terry Hudson h_terryg@hotmail.com 
Darlene Tooley ncihatrb@pacific.net 
Judith Marasco yiha4@harborside.com 
Phil Bush (Alternate) modochasseniha@thegrid.net 
Ray Gorynski raygorynski@comcast.net 
 


